
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Express Lanes Toll System

i. Contract Amendment and Contingency Increase - Express Lane Toll System Integrator:

TransCore, LP ($5,441,327 comprised of $3,441,327 for contract and $2,000,000 for

contingency)

A request to amend the Express Lane Toll System Integrator (TSI) contract with TransCore,

LP to add the I-680 Northern Segment, Southbound Express Lane in Contra Costa County

from Benicia to Walnut Creek (CC-680 North).

ii. BAIFA Express Lanes Resolution No. 9, Revised - Express Lane Program Expenditure

Plan

A request to amend the Express Lane Program Expenditure Plan to accommodate the

changes in the TransCore, LP contract.

Presenter:

Jim Macrae

Recommended Action:
Authority Approval

File #: 18-0701, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

